

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 3 8 8 8 - 3 8 8 9 O F 2 0 0 1

P . S . R A M A K R I S H N A R E D D Y & A N R .

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

A U T H O R I S E D O F F I C E R , L A N D R E F O R M S , A . P .

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 5 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sundarvardh a n, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. R a j n i s h S i n g h, Adv.

Mr. R a h u l S h u k l a, Adv.

Mr. T. V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeals are dismissed with no order as to costs, in terms of signed order placed on the file. The interim order, if any, stands vacated. The lower court record if lying in this Registry, the same may be sent back at an early date.

(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master

(Signed Non- Reportable Order is placed on the file)